RACE NUMBER

Race 8

117X
135
157
187X
310X
31X
470
47X
525
526
666

Wave 1 [row 1]: Modern Vintage [SUN]

H go5 | B 47x

Blake Gentry [1:33.566] Jeremy Taubman [1:32.444]

Stuart Clotworthy [no time]

Wave 2 [row 4]: American Iron [SUN]

31X ' B 447X

Gary Thompson [1:48.112] Michael Vital [1:40.382]
o 666 ®™ 4135
David Lancaster [1:58.677] Douglas Darrah [1:56.862]
L | [ ] |
L I
L I
L I
L I
L I
L I
L I
L N
L N
L N

310X

John James [1:29.598]

B 470

Stefan Alger [no time]

KN 187X '

Eric Reyes [1:39.699]

B 457

Carbon Merrill [1:49.153]

B 526

Bert Bledsoe [no time]






