

Race 8

- 117X
- 135
- 157
- 187X
- 310X
- 31X
- 470
- 47X
- 525
- 526
- 666

Wave 1 [row 1]: Modern Vintage [SUN]

1	3 525 Blake Gentry [1:33.566]	2 47X Jeremy Taubman [1:32.444]	1 310X John James [1:29.598]	1
2		5 82X Stuart Clotworthy [no time]	4 470 Stefan Alger [no time]	2
3				3

Wave 2 [row 4]: American Iron [SUN]

4	3 31X Gary Thompson [1:48.112]	2 117X Michael Vital [1:40.382]	1 187X Eric Reyes [1:39.699]	4
5	6 666 David Lancaster [1:58.677]	5 135 Douglas Darrah [1:56.862]	4 157 Carbon Merrill [1:49.153]	5
6			7 526 Bert Bledsoe [no time]	6
7				7
8				8
9				9
10				10
11				11
12				12
13				13
14				14
15				15
16				16

